
SCHEDULED TRAINING
MAUI 2018

To register please call Lamar at (808)-329-1590 or (808) 217-0459,
Monday through Friday, between the hours of 7:00 a.m. and 3:30 p.m. or fill out an enrollment

form and send to Hawaii Laborers’ Training Program at 96-138
Farrington Hwy, Pearl City, HI 96782.

rev. 1 22 18
JANUARY

Date Day Course Time Instructor
Jan. 5 Fri Basic Computers (3 hrs) 5:00pm- 8:00 pm L. Derego

Jan. 6 Sat Aerial Boom/ Scissors Lift (8 hrs) 8:30 am-4:30 pm L. Derego

FEBRUARY
Date Day Course Time Instructor
Feb. 9 Fri Back & Nutrition (3 hours) 4:30 pm- 7:30 pm L. Derego
Feb. 10 Sat Flag Person, Traffic Control (6 hours) 8:30 am-2:30 pm L. Derego
Feb. 17 Sat First Aid, CPR, AED (6 hours) 8:30 am-2:30 pm L. Derego

MARCH
Date Day Course Time Instructor
Mar. 10, 17, 24, 31 Sat Power Tools ( 28 hours) 8:30 am-4:30 pm L. Derego

APRIL
Date Day Course Time Instructor
Apr. 7 Sat Fall Protection/ Scaffold User (8 hours) 8:30 am-4:30 pm L. Derego
Apr. 14 Sat Rough Terrain Fork Lift (8 hours) 8:30 am-4:30 pm L. Derego

MAY
Date Day Course Time Instructor
May 5 Sat Confined Space In Construction (6 hours) 8:30 am-2:30 pm L. Derego
May 18 Fri OSHA 10 (10 hours) 4:30 pm- 8:00 pm L. Derego
May 19 Sat 7:00 am- 3:30 pm

JUNE
Date Day Course Time Instructor
TBA

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

HAWAII LABORERS’ APPRENTICESHIP & TRAINING
96- 138 FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, PEARL CITY HI, 96782

PHONE: (808) 455-7979, FAX (808) 456-8689


